New Assignments
Anna Bogner
Maria Arriaga
Brenda Koeller
Jordan Young
Jackson Caposey
Amy Timperley
Glenda Sundberg
Lataya Syfert
Clndy Timm
Amanda Carnrike

Resignations
Jeffery Delarosa
Abby Risner
Hannah Feldhaus
Kristie Bull
Megan Zamora
Sherri Pudinoff

Internal Transfer
Abbey Wheeler
Alyssa Rueff
Robert Hull

Leave of Absence

Lane Movement

Retirement

Position

Summer Tech

Sub Food Service

Sub Food Service
Principal

Summer Maintenance
Counselor

Sub Bus Aide/Crossing Guard/Bus Driver

Food Service
Food Service
Teacher

Band Teacher (Substitute)
Choir Teacher

SVHS Counselor

Para

Bilingual Director/Spanish Teacher

Para

From Track Head Coach to Asst Coach
From Track Asst Coach to Track Head Coach
Sub Bus Driver to Full Time Bus Driver

Malinda Bonnell to retire at the end of FY29

MERIDIAN CUSD #223 PERSONNEL REPORT
Board Meeting of 6/12/2025

Location
Dist
Dist
Dist
MJH
Dist
MC
Dist
SVHS
MC
MC

MJH
MJH/SVHS
SVHS

MC
SVHS/Dist
MIHS

MJH
MJH
MJH

Date
05/2025
05/2025
05/2025
07/2025
05/2025
08/2025
05/05/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025

08/2025
08/2025
08/2025
05/2025
08/2025
05/2025

08/2024
08/2024
05/23/2025



