MERIDIAN CUSD #223 PERSONNEL REPORT Board Meeting of 6/12/2025

New Assignmen	ts	Position	Location	Date
Anna Bogner		Summer Tech	Dist	05/2025
Maria Arriaga		Sub Food Service	Dist	05/2025
Brenda Koeller		Sub Food Service	Dist	05/2025
Jordan Young		Principal	MJH	07/2025
Jackson Caposey		Summer Maintenance	Dist	05/2025
Amy Timperley		Counselor	MC	08/2025
Glenda Sundber	g Sub Bus Aide/C	Crossing Guard/Bus Driver	Dist	05/05/2025
Lataya Syfert		Food Service	SVHS	08/11/2025
CIndy Timm		Food Service	MC	08/11/2025
Amanda Carnrike	e	Teacher	MC	08/11/2025
Resignations				
Jeffery Delarosa		Band Teacher (Substitute)	MJH	08/2025
Abby Risner		Choir Teacher	MJH/SVHS	08/2025
Hannah Feldhau	S	SVHS Counselor	SVHS	08/2025
Kristie Bull		Para	MC	05/2025
Megan Zamora	Bilingu	al Director/Spanish Teacher	SVHS/Dist	08/2025
Sherri Pudinoff		Para	MJHS	05/2025
Internal Transfer				
Abbey Wheeler	From Track Head Coach to Asst Coach		MJH	08/2024
Alyssa Rueff	From Track Asst Coach to Track Head Coach		MJH	08/2024
Robert Hull	Sub Bus Driver	to Full Time Bus Driver	MJH	05/23/2025

Leave of Absence

Lane Movement

Retirement Malinda Bonnell to retire at the end of FY29